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DATE SHEET
ENVIRONMENT TECHNOLGY

Annual Examination , 2017

ENVIRONMENTAL CONTROL TECHNOLOGY (REVISED COURSE) FIRST &

SECOND TERM
DATE DAY TIME SUBJECTS
27/12/2017 | Wednesday 8:30 AM ENVII3 ENVIRONMENTAL PROBLEMS
28/12/2017 Thursday 1:30 P.M ENV235 INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER AND WATER
TREATMENT
29/12/2017 Friday 2:30 P.M ENV213 INDUSTRIAL SYSTEMS AND LIFE CYCLE
ANALYSIS
30/12/2017 Saturday 1:30 P.M ENV144 SAMPLING AND MONITORING
01/01/2018 Monday 8:30 AM ENV122 ENVIRONMENTAL LAW
02/01/2018 Tuesday 1:30 P.M ENV243 SOLID AND HAZARDOUS WASTE DISPOSAL
03/01/2018 | Wednesday 8:30 AM ENV154 BASIC ANALYTICAL LABORATORY
04/01/2018 Thursday 8:30 AM ENV135 STATISTICS AND COMPUTER SKILLS
05/01/2018 Friday 2:30 P.M ENV254 AIR POLLUTION CONTROL
06/01/2018 Saturday 8:30 AM ENV163 ENVIRONMENTAL CHEMISTRY
08/01/2018 Monday 1:30 P.M ENV262 ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH IMPACTS
09/01/2018 Tuesday 8:30 AM ENV173 ENVIRONMENTAL MICROBIOLOGY
10/01/2018 | Wednesday 1:30 P.M ENV275 FIELD SURVEY OF INDUSTRY
11/01/2018 Thursday 1:30 P.M ENY222 WASTE MINIMIZATION
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